
 Results -- Junior Poles Saturday, November 30th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.858 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $39.00 5

2 21.288 Smith, Jasmine Satin $29.00 4

3 22.35 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $20.00 3

4 22.359 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $10.00 2

5 22.436 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00 1

6 22.556 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

7 22.77 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

8 22.974 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

9 24.781 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

10 34.596 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.237 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 21.478 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

0 23.89 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0



 Results -- 2-D Poles Saturday, November 30th, 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.413 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $81.00 5

2 19.482 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $54.00 4

3 20.601 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 3

4 20.817 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 2

2D

1 21.556 Lewis, Dawn Rio $54.00 5

2 21.869 Dettmann, Drew Classy $36.00 4

3 22.227 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 3

4 22.652 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 2

5 23.189 Ogden, Catie Ike $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.411 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 20.329 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

0 21.05 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 21.054 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 21.693 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

0 21.723 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 22.069 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

0 22.225 Schild, Lauren Snoopy $0.00 0

0 25.49 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0

0 30.376 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

0 32.729 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA 4D Barrels Saturday, November 30th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.971 Reszczynski, Robbie Rudy $104.00 5

2 13.207 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $87.00 4

3 13.252 Stout, Tiffanni Jo Jo $70.00 3

4 13.316 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $52.00 2

5 13.332 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $35.00 1

6 13.345 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 0

7 13.368 Reszczynski, Robbie Stoney $0.00 0

8 13.43 Brandli, Sandi Guylicious $0.00 0

9 13.462 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0

2D

1 13.475 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $90.00 5

2 13.477 Myers, Bridgette Casino $75.00 4

3 13.517 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $60.00 3

4 13.562 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $45.00 2

5 13.637 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $30.00 1

6 13.658 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

7 13.673 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

8 13.727 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

9 13.777 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

10 13.777 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

11 13.805 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

12 13.824 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

13 13.826 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

14 13.893 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

15 13.9 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

16 13.914 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

17 13.933 Greil, Elizabeth Josie $0.00 0

18 13.949 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

3D

1 14.003 Bauman, Sam Mocha $60.00 5

2 14.033 Reszczynski, Robbie Duke $50.00 0

3 14.048 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $40.00 4

4 14.11 Burandt, Kim Carlee $30.00 3

5 14.294 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $20.00 2

6 14.297 Wortner, Dawn Scooter $0.00 1

7 14.428 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0

4D

1 14.528 Ogden, Catie Ike $45.00 5

2 14.563 Novachek, Mallory Embers $37.00 4

3 14.648 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $30.00 3

4 14.686 McFarland, Brenda Marker $22.00 2

5 14.7 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $15.00 1

6 14.744 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00 0

7 14.801 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0



8 14.848 Dei , Katelyn Smoothfittinwranglers $0.00 0

9 14.901 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

10 14.931 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $0.00 0

11 14.943 King, Bree Remington $0.00 0

12 14.987 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

13 15.127 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

14 15.175 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

15 15.305 Knauf, Krisy Vegas $0.00 0

16 16.07 Lind, Jaci Doc $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.309 Sikraji, Jessica Dixie $0.00 0

0 5.036 Erwin, Donald TNT Stripped King $0.00 0

0 12.975 Schild, Lauren Snoopy $0.00 0

0 13.129 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.144 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

0 13.198 Brandli, Sandi RLF Dun Runnin $0.00 0

0 13.228 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 13.653 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

0 13.785 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 13.879 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

0 13.967 Wade, Katie Lena $0.00 0

0 14.012 King, Jazmine Mr Triple Dash $0.00 0

0 14.269 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00 0

0 14.27 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 14.354 Lohman, Justine Milleniums Cowgirl $0.00 0

0 14.439 Bush, Aubrey Lacey $0.00 0

0 14.459 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.65 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 14.815 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00 0

0 15.477 Sander, Tori Hesa Little Setter $0.00 0



 Results -- Masters Saturday, November 30th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.43 Brandli, Sandi Guylicious $41.00 5

2 13.462 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $25.00 4

3 13.517 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $17.00 3

4 13.637 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 2

5 13.673 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

6 13.727 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 1

7 13.777 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 13.824 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

9 13.893 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

10 13.9 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

11 13.914 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 14.048 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $50.00 5

3D

1 14.686 McFarland, Brenda Marker $17.00 5

2 14.801 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $10.00 4

3 14.987 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $7.00 3

4 15.127 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.198 Brandli, Sandi RLF Dun Runnin $0.00 0

0 13.228 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 13.879 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

0 14.27 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 14.459 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.815 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00 0



 Results -- Youth Barrels Saturday, November 30th, 2013 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.238 Bush, Aubrey Tess $56.00 5

2 13.265 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $34.00 4

3 13.339 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $22.00 3

4 13.475 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 2

5 13.477 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 1

6 13.554 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

7 13.588 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 0

8 13.658 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

2D

1 13.832 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $34.00 5

2 13.834 Buss, Natalie Midgette $20.00 4

3 13.855 Bauman, Sam Mocha $13.00 3

4 13.98 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 2

3D

1 14.262 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $22.00 5

2 14.821 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $13.00 0

3 15.236 King, Bree Remington $9.00 4

4 15.34 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 3

5 15.358 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $0.00 0

6 18.141 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.608 King, Jazmine Mr Triple Dash $0.00 0

0 14.486 Hernandez, Carmen Miss Kitty $0.00 0

0 14.554 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0

0 17.648 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

0 17.82 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $0.00 0



 Results -- Second 4D Barrels Saturday, November 30th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.893 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $101.00 5

2 12.932 Reszczynski, Robbie Rudy $76.00 4

3 13.082 Brandli, Sandi RLF Dun Runnin $50.00 3

4 13.122 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $25.00 2

5 13.142 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 1

6 13.159 Brandli, Sandi Guylicious $0.00 0

7 13.181 Reszczynski, Robbie Stoney $0.00 0

8 13.207 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

9 13.227 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

10 13.265 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

11 13.318 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

12 13.339 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

13 13.347 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.449 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $86.00 5

2 13.519 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $65.00 4

3 13.554 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $43.00 3

4 13.641 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $22.00 2

5 13.642 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 1

6 13.673 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

7 13.784 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 13.807 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

9 13.865 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

3D

1 13.907 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $58.00 5

2 13.924 Novachek, Mallory Embers $43.00 4

3 14.017 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $29.00 3

4 14.058 Wortner, Dawn Scooter $7.00 2

5 14.058 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $7.00 0

6 14.06 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 1

7 14.129 Knauf, Krisy Vegas $0.00 0

8 14.224 Ogden, Catie Ike $0.00 0

9 14.241 Kleiber, Makayla Wonder $0.00 0

4D

1 14.761 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $43.00 5

2 14.881 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $32.00 4

3 14.931 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $22.00 0

4 15.01 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $11.00 3

5 15.098 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 2

6 15.221 Sander, Tori Hesa Little Setter $0.00 1

7 15.865 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

8 15.921 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

9 17.003 Erwin, Donald TNT Stripped King $0.00 0

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 Halvorsen, Bailey Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 13.144 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

0 13.228 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 13.472 King, Lexus My Triple Dash $0.00 0

0 13.71 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 14.554 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0

0 14.617 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

0 16.965 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 0



 Results -- Jr Poles Sunday, December 1st 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.028 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $36.00 5

2 21.632 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00 4

3 21.692 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $18.00 3

4 21.726 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $9.00 2

5 23.138 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00 1

6 25.195 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

7 30.267 LePak, Amanda Cruze Control $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 27.737 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 31.036 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

0 33.859 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

0 35.91 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

0 46.759 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0



 Results -- 2D Poles Sunday, December 1st 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 18.708 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $115.00 5

2D

1 20.879 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $46.00 5

2 21.252 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $31.00 4

3 22.011 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 3

4 22.362 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 2

5 22.387 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

6 24.241 Rakawski, Briana Athena $0.00 0

7 24.942 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00 0

8 25.119 Ogden, Catie Ike $0.00 0

9 26.19 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

10 26.217 Schroeder, Megan King $0.00 0

11 29.463 LePak, Amanda Cruze Control $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.178 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

0 21.106 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 21.312 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

0 22.818 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 28.67 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA 4-D Barrels Sunday, December 1st 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.85 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $126.00 5

2 13.147 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $95.00 4

3 13.15 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $63.00 3

4 13.315 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $32.00 2

2D

1 13.356 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $81.00 5

2 13.441 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $68.00 4

3 13.455 King, Jazmine Mr Triple Dash $47.00 2.5

4 13.455 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $47.00 2.5

5 13.474 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $27.00 1

6 13.493 Bush, Aubrey Lacey $0.00 0

7 13.499 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

8 13.515 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

9 13.515 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

10 13.519 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

11 13.557 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

12 13.592 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

13 13.6 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

14 13.674 Lohman, Justine Milleniums Cowgirl $0.00 0

15 13.722 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

16 13.804 Evert, Tori Rockin $0.00 0

17 13.839 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

18 13.847 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

19 13.849 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

3D

1 13.969 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $54.00 5

2 14.067 Wade, Katie Lena $45.00 4

3 14.081 Reynen, Dee Blue $36.00 3

4 14.084 Novachek, Mallory Embers $27.00 2

5 14.088 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $18.00 1

6 14.216 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00 0

7 14.322 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

8 14.336 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $0.00 0

9 14.34 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

4D

1 14.376 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $41.00 5

2 14.453 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $34.00 0

3 14.498 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $27.00 4

4 14.598 Ogden, Catie Ike $20.00 3

5 14.64 McFarland, Brenda Marker $14.00 2

6 14.709 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 1

7 14.86 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 14.871 Rakawski, Briana Athena $0.00 0

9 15.211 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0



10 15.213 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

11 15.265 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

12 15.732 Schroeder, Megan King $0.00 0

13 15.776 LePak, Amanda Cruze Control $0.00 0

14 15.889 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

15 16.175 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00 0

16 18.03 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hestetine, Nora Cowgirl $0.00 0

0 5.602 Gerlach, Caitlyn Bo $0.00 0

0 13.119 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

0 13.163 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00 0

0 13.494 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.52 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.539 Tretsven, Jill Chomper $0.00 0

0 13.614 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 13.616 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

0 14.045 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.282 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00 0

0 14.52 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0

0 15.005 Wortner, Dawn Scooter $0.00 0

0 15.735 Erwin, Donald TNT Stripped King $0.00 0

0 16.556 Sander, Tori Hesa Little Setter $0.00 0



 Results -- Masters Sunday, December 1st 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.85 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $86.00 5

2D

1 13.356 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $26.00 5

2 13.441 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $15.00 4

3 13.455 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $10.00 3

4 13.474 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 2

5 13.499 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 1

6 13.515 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 13.592 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

8 13.6 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

9 13.847 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

3D

1 13.969 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $17.00 5

2 14.081 Reynen, Dee Blue $10.00 4

3 14.322 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $7.00 3

4 14.34 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 2

5 14.64 McFarland, Brenda Marker $0.00 1

6 15.213 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.494 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.52 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.616 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

0 14.045 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0



 Results -- Youth Barrels Sunday, December 1st 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.147 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $59.00 5

2 13.307 Bush, Aubrey Lacey $35.00 4

3 13.412 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $23.00 3

4 13.442 King, Jazmine Mr Triple Dash $0.00 2

5 13.467 Evert, Tori Rockin $0.00 1

6 13.542 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

7 13.59 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

8 13.614 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $0.00 0

2D

1 13.722 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $35.00 5

2 13.779 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $21.00 4

3 14.008 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $14.00 3

3D

1 14.149 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $23.00 5

2 14.178 Smith, Jasmin Satin $14.00 4

3 14.216 Buss, Natalie Midgette $9.00 3

4 14.719 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 2

5 14.762 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

6 15.059 LePak, Amanda Cruze Control $0.00 1

7 16.706 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $0.00 0

8 17.625 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00 0

9 18.097 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.897 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 0

0 14.616 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 16.4 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $0.00 0

0 17.375 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0



 Results -- Second 4-D Sunday, December 1st 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.85 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $89.00 5

2 13.087 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $54.00 4

3 13.122 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $36.00 3

4 13.268 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 2

2D

1 13.356 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $77.00 5

2 13.382 Evert, Tori Rockin $46.00 4

3 13.409 Janes, Brittany Viva $31.00 3

4 13.412 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 2

5 13.419 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 1

6 13.455 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 13.515 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

8 13.59 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

9 13.592 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

10 13.611 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00 0

11 13.819 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

12 13.841 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

3D

1 14.008 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $574.00 5

2 14.178 Smith, Jasmin Satin $31.00 4

3 14.254 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $20.00 3

4 14.322 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 2

4D

1 14.453 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $38.00 0

2 14.498 Ogden, Catie Ike $23.00 5

3 14.767 LePak, Amanda Cruze Control $15.00 4

4 14.962 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 3

5 15.336 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00 2

6 15.428 Lind, Jaci Doc $0.00 1

7 15.71 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

8 24.468 Gerlach, Caitlyn Bo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.119 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

0 0 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

0 13.52 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 0 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.593 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 13.616 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

0 14.083 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 15.005 Wortner, Dawn Scooter $0.00 0


